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Name Provider Provider Type Email 

Chair - Claire Pryke University of Bradford England – University c.v.pryke@bradford.ac.uk 

Alice Heggie East Kent College England – College alice.heggie@eastkent.ac.uk 

Ami Kia Solomon University of Kent England – University a.solomon@kent.ac.uk 

Amy Smith Nottingham Trent 
University 

England – University 
 

amy.smith02@ntu.ac.uk 

Bob Savill University of Chichester England – University b.savill@chi.ac.uk 

Charlie Smith University of Bath England – University cs2721@bath.ac.uk 

Dianne Hammond University of Law England - University diane.Hammond@Law.ac.uk 

 (Chair of Conservatoire 
User Group) 

Royal College of Music Conservatoire  

Frazer Thomas Bath Spa University England – University f.thomas@bathspa.ac.uk 

Gabriel Manthorp United Colleges Group England – College gabriel.manthorp@newham.ac.uk 

Gethin Jones Grwp Llandrillo Menai Wales - College jones44g@gllm.ac.uk 

Helen Reed University of Cambridge England - University helen.reed@admin.cam.ac.uk 

Jennifer Tozer DBs Institute  England – University  jennifer.tozer@dbsinstitute.ac.uk 

Josh Pinder UA92 England - University josh.pinder@ua92.ac.uk 

Jude King University of Liverpool England – University judeking@Liverpool.ac.uk 

Katherine Duffy University of Strathclyde Scottish – University katherine.duffy.100@strath.ac.uk 

Laura Smedley Exeter College England – College laurasmedley@exe-coll.ac.uk 

Louise Foster-Agg Aston University England – University l.foster-agg@aston.ac.uk 

Luke Gibbons University of East Anglia England - University luke.gibbons@uea.ac.uk. 

Mark Skippen Swansea University Wales – University m.w.skippen@swansea.ac.uk 

Paul Featonby Hartpury University England – University paul.featonby@hartpury.ac.uk 

Peter Derrick Imperial College London England – University p.derrick@imperial.ac.uk 

Rachel Reeds Anglia Ruskin University England - University 
 

rachel.reeds@aru.ac.uk 

Sofia Hepworth University of Leeds England - University s.c.hepworth@leeds.ac.uk 
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Victoria Azubuine  University of 
Bedfordshire 

 

England - University victoria.azubuine@beds.ac.uk 

  

 


